
Against Site
Thursday, September 1, 2016 Waxahachie Life Waxahachie Life

Thursday, September 8, 2016 Hillsboro Venus

Monday, September 12, 2016 Life Oak Cliff Life Oak Cliff

Monday, September 19, 2016 Kennedale Kennedale

Monday, September 26, 2016 Alvarado Venus

Monday, October 3, 2016 Waxahachie Life Venus

Thursday, October 13, 2016 Hillsboro Hillsboro

Monday, October 17, 2016 Life Oak Cliff Venus

Monday, October 24, 2016 Glen Rose Glen Rose

Monday, October 31, 2016 Godley Venus

IF TWO GYMS: 

Secondary Gym Main Gym

5:00 - 7th B 5:00 - 8B

6:00 - 7th A 6:00 - 8A

IF ONE GYM:

5:00-7th B

6:00-8th B

7:00-7th A

8:00-8th A
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